

Palermo – Montecarlo Offshore Race August 21st – 26st 2019

Risk recognition and Taking Responsibility

In consideration of my participation in the race in which the Circolo della Vela Sicilia is the organizer in collaboration with the Yacht Club de Monaco and the Yacht Club Costa Smeralda, the undersigned, hereby I consider myself legally bound to give up for myself, my parents, guardians, heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, and all rights and claims for damages and other sort actions, including those that I may have against one of the following entities: Circolo della Vela Sicilia and his associated, Yacht Club de Monaco and his associates, Yacht Club Costa Smeralda and its members, the World Sailing, the Italian Sailing Federation, the race Officials (regatta director, the race committee, posaboe, jury) and any sponsors, donors, volunteers or contractors at this event, and representatives of these entities, successors, and assigned, arising from my participation in this event, including any or all of the injury or illness suffered by me and arising from my participation in this event or the use of in any event coincide structure.

I am also aware that sailing is an activity that involves risk of injury and I'm here knowing I can decline to participate in any activities of this event and agree to participate in the regatta entirely at my own risk.

By participating in this regatta to grant the above parties to use my name for any purpose inherent in the event.

	Name	Signature	Date
Owner			
Skipper			
Crew			







Crew		
Crew		
Crew		